PAR30S GU24 18.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 96mm (3.78”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 18.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 92mm (3.62”) Typical: 70°C - 80°C (base) Power factor: 0.95 Flicker Index: <0.12
Weight: 270g Maximum: 90°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V Percent Flicker: 32%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
930 - 1050 lumen
1190 - 1280 lumen

Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA Energy
Star
SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SP30SG-18-09D-927-03 02583 2700 9 16 17200 100 930 50 3 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-927-03 02585 2700 25 40 5020 100 930 50 3 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-927-03 02587 2700 36 60 2320 100 930 50 3 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-927-03 02589 2700 60 90 1020 100 930 50 3 - -
SP30SG-18-09D-930-03 02599 3000 9 16 18500 100 1000 54 3 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-930-03 02601 3000 25 40 5400 100 1000 54 3 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-930-03 02603 3000 36 60 2500 100 1000 54 3 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-930-03 02605 3000 60 90 1100 100 1000 54 3 - -
SP30SG-18-09D-940-03 02615 4000 9 16 19240 100 1040 56 4 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-940-03 02617 4000 25 40 5600 100 1040 56 4 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-940-03 02619 4000 36 60 2600 100 1040 56 4 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-940-03 02621 4000 60 90 1140 100 1040 56 4 - -
SP30SG-18-09D-950-03 02623 5000 9 16 19420 100 1050 57 5 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-950-03 02625 5000 25 40 5660 100 1050 57 5 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-950-03 02627 5000 36 60 2620 100 1050 57 5 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-950-03 02629 5000 60 90 1140 100 1050 57 5 - -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SP30SG-18-09D-827-03 02591 2700 9 16 22000 120 1190 64 3 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-827-03 02593 2700 25 40 6420 120 1190 64 3 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-827-03 02595 2700 36 60 2960 120 1190 64 3 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-827-03 02597 2700 60 90 1300 120 1190 64 3 - -
SP30SG-18-09D-830-03 02607 3000 9 16 23680 120 1280 69 3 - YES
SP30SG-18-25D-830-03 02609 3000 25 40 6900 120 1280 69 3 - -
SP30SG-18-36D-830-03 02611 3000 36 60 3200 120 1280 69 3 - -
SP30SG-18-60D-830-03 02613 3000 60 90 1400 120 1280 69 3 - -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID